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Рейтинги по диплому «Microwave Russia»

На 13 июня 2022 г.

5,7 GHz

Дата QRA

1 Садчиков В. И. UA4AAV 14.12.2021 32

2 Харламов В. А. R3GC 09.08.2016 27

3 Команда RW3WR 07.11.2020 26

4 Наумов В. И. RW4HW 11.10.2021 25

5 Шор И. В. RA3WDK 27.06.2014 18

6 Сапалев Ю. Н. RD3DA 06.12.2015 15

7 Букреев Г. А. RD3BA 29.07.2017 15

8 Team RV3TD, RV3TN RW3TJ 05.03.2018 15

9 Мельников Г. А. R4YM 02.12.2015 13

10 р/к "Спектр" R5DC 04.12.2018 13

11 Кокотов А. В. UA4HTS 30.12.2013 12

12 Филимонов А.Ю. RZ6DD 24.08.2021 11

13 Гнатюк И. А. RN3DKQ 01.01.2014 10

14 Зуган А. Ф. R6DZ 01.01.2014 10

15 Волк А. В. UA3DHC 30.01.2014 10

16 Шакуров Н. А. UA4SN 02.10.2014 10

17 ЗАО "Сервис Лифт" UF3D 10.07.2015 10

18 Кузькин С. И. RD3FD 22.12.2018 10

19 Белов Олег Евгеньевич R7LP 13.06.2022 10

20 Котельва В. Н. UA9FAD 02.01.2014 8

21 Пошишолин И. Е. UA3PF 03.01.2014 7

22 Кузуб В.В. UT7EW 17.12.2019 7

23 Наумычев А. Ю. RX3DR/3 28.01.2014 6

24 Арбузов Н. П. UA3MBJ 04.12.2014 5

25 Орлов В. В. RW4WE 11.01.2016 5

26 Нестеренко В. А. RN6MA 13.07.2019 5

27 Маслов Артем R5AN 09.12.2020 5

28 Торопченков В. К. RK9UM 19.01.2014 4

30 Шалюта П. А. RA9YMI 01.01.2014 2

31 Глазырин В. В. RA4W 07.01.2014 2

10GHz

1 Команда RW3WR 07.11.2020 24

2 Шор И. В. RA3WDK 27.06.2014 12

3 Харламов В. А. R3GC 09.08.2016 12

4 Волк А. В. UA3DHC 30.01.2014 10
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5 Букреев Г. А. RD3BA 29.07.2017 10

6 Наумов В. И. RW4HW 23.12.2018 10

7 р/к "Спектр" R5DC 04.12.2018 9

8 ЗАО "Сервис Лифт" UF3D 10.07.2015 7

9 Сапалев Ю. Н. RD3DA 06.12.2015 7

10 Котельва В. Н. UA9FAD 02.10.2014 6

11 Team — RV3TD,RV3TN RW3TJ 30.12.2013 5

12 Кокотов А. В. UA4HTS 30.12.2013 5

13 Зуган А. Ф. R6DZ 01.01.2014 5

14 Пошишолин И. Е. UA3PF 03.01.2014 5

15 Наумычев А. Ю. RX3DR/3 28.01.2014 5

16 Шакуров Н. А. UA4SN 02.10.2014 5

17 Блинов И. RW3XL 18.12.2016 5

18 Садчиков В. И. UA4AAV 07.12.2015 2

19 Маслов Артем R5AN 09.12.2020 2

24 GHz

1 Букреев Г. А. R5AQ 22.12.2018 3

2 Наумов В. И. RW4HW 15.02.2015 2

3 Шалюта П. А. RA9YMI 01.08.2014 1

4 Дергунов С. П. UA9YJM 02.08.2014 1

5 Котельва В. Н. UA9FAD 23.12.2015 1

47 GHz

1 Наумов В. И. RW4HW 15.02.2015 1

2 Кокотов А. В. UA4HTS 15.02.2015 1

76 GHz

1 Кокотов А. В. UA4HTS 21.02.2015 1


